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Favbet League
2020/21 21st round, Match #142

Friday, 10.04.2021, 17:00, Dnipro-Arena, Dnipro. 13°C.

+ %

«Dynamo» Kyiv

Bushchan Georgii
Sydorchuk Sergii (C)
Shaparenko Mykola
De Pena

Mykolenko Vitalii
Karavaiev Oleksandr
Tymchyk Oleksandr
Zabarnyi lllia
Buialskii Vitalii
Syrota Oleksandr
Besedin Artem

Substitutes

71
8

17
19
22
23
77
51
89

Boiko Denys
Shepelev Volodymyr
Liedniev Bohdan
Garmash Denys
Rodrigues

Sidcley

Alibekov Akhmed
Morhun Valentyn
Supriaha Vladyslav

Coach
Lucescu Mircea

Referee:

Paskhal Ihor
Assistant 1:
Korniiko Oleksandr
Assistant 2:
Skrypka Andrii

4th Official:

Ivanov Yurii
Referee Observer:
Moseichuk Yurii

2:0

«Dnipro-1» Dnipro

33
17
22
15
39
20
97
11
25
8

7

Yurchuk Valerii
Taylor

Douglas

Loginov Sergii (C)
Svatok Oleksandr
Di Franko
Ihnatenko Danylo
Tsurikov Andriy
Cuze Mario

Kogut Igor
Dovbyk Artem

Substitutes

23
2

29
14
44
42
99
9

Sarnavskyi Bohdan
Safronov Oleksandr
Nazarenko Oleksandr
Yarmoliuk Yehor
Batahov Arsenii
Honsalvez

Bill

Khoblenko Oleksii

Coach
Jovicevic Igor

VAR Referee:
Kovalenko Andrii

VAR Referee Assistant:
Volodin Volodymyr
VAR Referee Observer:
Shvetsov Viktor

Delegate:

Derevianko Yaroslav
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Favbet League, 2020/21, 21st round, Match #142
Friday, 10.04.2021, 17:00, Dnipro-Arena, Dnipro. 13°C.

«Dynamo» Kyiv 0 «Dnipro-1» Dnipro
24' 7 Dovbyk Artem
35' 25 Cuze Mario
5 Sydorchuk Sergii 40
44' 8 Kogut Igor
47' 20 Di Franko
10 Shaparenko Mykola 1 58
8 Shepelev Volodymyr
14 De Pena |
22 Rodrigues N >8
16 Mykolenko Vitalii (& 58'
61' | 7 Dovbyk Artem
41 Besedin Artem 63'
, 39 Svatok Oleksandr
65 T 5 khoblenko Oleksii
5 Sydorchuk Sergii ® 68'
41 Besedin Artem \
89 Supriaha Vladyslav N 2
, 97 Ihnatenko Danylo
13 N 44 Batahov Arsenii
| 8 Kogut Igor
73 N 29 Nazarenko Oleksandr
20 Karavaiev Oleksandr 75
16 Mykolenko Vitalii ,
235idcley ¥ 86
, 20 Di Franko
90 N 14 Yarmoliuk Yehor
, 25 Cuze Mario
90 N 99 Bill
90+1' 14 Yarmoliuk Yehor
Legend
() Goal Yellow card i second yellow card . Red card
% Missed penalty 1l Substitution (8 Own goal &) Penalty
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